本切削條件由DHF應用技術中心提供。 / Above cutting data are issued by DHF Technical Applications Center.
Page 1 of 6
DLRD0605 40mm 75 4000~4600 600~800 0.15~0.2 4~6
DLRD0605 40mm 95 5000~5500 1200~1400 0.07~0.1 4~6
DLRD0605 40mm 60 3200~3600 1000~1200 6~12 0.15~0.2
DLRD0605 40mm 60 3200~3600 600~800 6~12 0.07~0.1
DLRD0605 40mm 90 4800~5400 1800~2200 0.15~0.2 0.15~0.2
DLRD0605 40mm 135 7200~7600 1200~1600 0.07~0.1 0.07~0.1
DLRD0610 40mm 75 4000~4600 600~800 0.15~0.2 3~6
DLRD0610 40mm 95 5000~5500 1200~1400 0.07~0.1 3~6
DLRD0610 40mm 60 3200~3600 1000~1200 6~12 0.15~0.2
DLRD0610 40mm 60 3200~3600 600~800 6~12 0.07~0.1
DLRD0610 40mm 90 4800~5400 1800~2200 0.15~0.2 0.15~0.2
DLRD0610 40mm 135 7200~7600 1200~1600 0.07~0.1 0.07~0.1
DLRD0805 50mm 65 2500~3000 800~1000 0.2~0.25 6~8
DLRD0805 50mm 75 3000~3500 600~800 0.08~0.12 6~8
DLRD0805 50mm 90 3500~4000 500~800 8~16 0.2~0.25
DLRD0805 50mm 65 2500~3000 500~800 8~16 0.08~0.12
DLRD0805 50mm 115 4500~5200 1000~1400 0.2~0.25 0.2~0.25
DLRD0805 50mm 165 6500~7000 1000~1400 0.08~0.12 0.08~0.12
DLRD0810 50mm 65 2500~3000 800~1000 0.2~0.25 5~8
DLRD0810 50mm 75 3000~3500 600~800 0.08~0.12 5~8
DLRD0810 50mm 90 3500~4000 500~800 8~16 0.2~0.25
DLRD0810 50mm 65 2500~3000 500~800 8~16 0.08~0.12
DLRD0810 50mm 115 4500~5200 1000~1400 0.2~0.25 0.2~0.25
DLRD0810 50mm 165 6500~7000 1000~1400 0.08~0.12 0.08~0.12
DLRD1005 60mm 65 2000~2400 800~1000 0.25~0.3 10~20
DLRD1005 60mm 75 2400~2800 500~800 0.08~0.13 10~20
DLRD1005 60mm 90 2800~3200 500~800 10~20 0.25~0.3
DLRD1005 60mm 65 2000~2400 500~800 10~20 0.08~0.13
DLRD1005 60mm 115 3600~4200 1000~1400 0.25~0.3 0.25~0.3

          迴轉速度
            Speed
(mim¯1)
         進給速度
           Feed
(mm/min)
  加工深度(Aa)
Depth of Cut
 加工寬度(Ap)
Width of Cut
          加工方式
Milling Type
DLRD1010 60mm 65 2000~2400 800~1000 0.25~0.3 7~10
DLRD1010 60mm 75 2400~2800 500~800 0.08~0.13 7~10
DLRD1010 60mm 90 2800~3200 500~800 10~20 0.25~0.3
DLRD1010 60mm 65 2000~2400 500~800 10~20 0.1~0.15
DLRD1010 60mm 115 3600~4200 1000~1400 0.25~0.3 0.25~0.3
DLRD1010 60mm 165 5200~5600 1000~1400 0.08~0.13 0.08~0.13
DLRD1020 60mm 65 2000~2400 800~1000 0.25~0.3 5~10
DLRD1020 60mm 75 2400~2800 500~800 0.08~0.13 5~10
DLRD1020 60mm 90 2800~3200 500~800 10~20 0.25~0.3
DLRD1020 60mm 65 2000~2400 500~800 10~20 0.1~0.15
DLRD1020 60mm 115 3600~4200 1000~1400 0.25~0.3 0.25~0.3
DLRD1020 60mm 165 5200~5600 1000~1400 0.08~0.13 0.08~0.13
DLRD1210 60mm 75 2000~2400 800~1200 0.25~0.3 9~12
DLRD1210 60mm 105 2800~3200 800~1000 0.1~0.15 9~12
DLRD1210 60mm 80 1900~2300 800~1000 12~24 0.25~0.3
DLRD1210 60mm 80 1900~2300 400~600 12~24 0.1~0.15
DLRD1210 60mm 150 4000~4500 1400~1800 0.25~0.3 0.25~0.3
DLRD1210 60mm 170 4500~5000 1200~1600 0.1~0.15 0.1~0.15
DLRD1220 60mm 75 2000~2400 800~1200 0.25~0.3 7~12
DLRD1220 60mm 105 2800~3200 800~1000 0.1~0.15 7~12
DLRD1220 60mm 80 1900~2300 800~1000 12~24 0.25~0.3
DLRD1220 60mm 80 1900~2300 400~600 12~24 0.1~0.15
DLRD1220 60mm 150 4000~4500 1400~1800 0.25~0.3 0.25~0.3

         進給速度
            Feed
(mm/min)
  加工深度(Aa)
Depth of Cut
 加工寬度(Ap)
Width of Cut
          加工方式
Milling Type
DLRD1610 100mm 70 1200~1600 600~900 0.3~0.35 13~16
DLRD1610 100mm 85 1500~1800 300~500 0.12~0.17 13~16
DLRD1610 100mm 30 500~800 200~350 16~32 0.3~0.35
DLRD1610 100mm 45 800~1100 200~350 16~32 0.12~0.17
DLRD1610 100mm 150 3000~3400 1200~1600 0.3~0.35 0.3~0.35
DLRD1610 100mm 150 3000~3400 700~1000 0.12~0.17 0.12~0.17
DLRD1620 100mm 70 1200~1600 600~900 0.3~0.35 11~16
DLRD1620 100mm 85 1500~1800 300~500 0.12~0.17 11~16
DLRD1620 100mm 30 500~800 200~350 16~32 0.3~0.35
DLRD1620 100mm 45 800~1100 200~350 16~32 0.12~0.17
DLRD1620 100mm 150 3000~3400 1200~1600 0.3~0.35 0.3~0.35